SOUTHERN UNION BASEBALL ROSTER 2022-2023
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NAME:
Camden Diamond
Dalton Hurst
Andrew Floyd
Trey Cavanaugh
Landon Leake
Mitchell Boyd
Jace Dyer
Parker Willis
Tanner Taylor
Ace Williamson
Will Dean
Austin McRae
Landon Baeder
Tanner Phillips
Dylan Campbell
Ryan Austin
Riley Austin
Doug Johnson
Noah Jones
Jacob Ingram
J.D. Price
Andrew Walton
Patrick McGlon
Ethan Black
Matthew Holcomb
Pax Briley
Jaden Todd
Garrett Ingram
Griffin Stewart
Joe Manesiotis
Kaden Pierce
Brodie Morrow
Jordan Logsdon
Eli Davenport
Dawson Fuller
Brandon Yeager
Walker Stallworth
Lance Lodge
Todd Wilson
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HEAD COACH- TUCKER WILLARD
ASSISTANT COACH- JOHN JEANES

POS
RHP
MIF
RHP
RHP
2B/3B
OF
1B
MIF
MIF/RHP
OF
RHP
LHP
OF/RHP
RHP
RHP
1B/OF
C
OF/RHP
MIF
RHP
RHP
C
INF
OF/RHP
RHP
RHP
OF
OF
RHP
UTIL
UTIL
1B
LHP
2B
LHP
RHP
RHP

LHP

BATS/THROWS
R/R
S/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
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R/R
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R/R
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L/R
R/R
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L/L
L/R
L/L
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256-694-1544
478-559-0277

HEIGHT | WEIGHT | PREVIOUS SCHOOL

6'1
5'9
5'9
6'
5'10
5'8
6'2
5'10
6'1
6'2
6'1
6'3
6'
6'1
5'11
6'1
6'2
6'2
5'10
6'3
6'4
6'1
6'4

5'10
5'10

180
165
155
160
190
190
195
155
185
180
235
180
190
160
155
205
210
190
180
190
190
225
210
170
170
200
180
170
205
185
190
250
195
160
200
200
195
170
170

MOBILE CHRISTIAN
FIU

CHELSEA HS
ENTERPRISE HS
HELENA HS
EDGEWOOD ACADEMY
DOTHAN HS
CARROLTON HS (GA)
HEADLAND HS
CARROLTON HS (GA)
HART COUNTY HS (GA)
LINCOLN HS (FL)
HAZEL GREEN HS
AUBURN HS
BUCKHORN HS
AUBURN HS
AUBURN HS
WETUMPKA HS
WETUMPKA HS
TALLASSEE HS
WESTERN CAROLINA
LANIER HS (GA)
AUBURN HS

EUFALA HS
PARKVIEW HS (GA)
GEORGIA SOUTHERN
SAINT MARKS HS (DE)
HOLTVILLE HS
AUBURN HS
MERCYHURST U (PA)
GULF SHORES HS
HARTSELLE HS
LINCOLN HS (FL)
RANBURNE HS
WETUMPKA HS
MADISON ACADEMY
PIKE LIBERAL ARTS
BUCKHORN HS
HOLTVILLE HS



